Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716   ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444
T: +61 2 6583 7833 | info@nmresources.com.au | www.nmresources.com.au Page | 1
ASX ANNOUNCEMENT                                                          31 January 2024
QUARTERLY ACTIVITIES REPORT – DECEMBER 2023
 HIGHLIGHTS:
MANEATER PEAK POLYMETALLIC BRECCIA PROJECT, DIMBULAH, QLD
• MPD005 completed at a depth of 495 metres

so
na
l u
se
 o
nl
y
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716  ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444     Page | 11
Error! Unknown document property name.
Appendix 1 MPD005 Assay Results for Au, Ag, Pb, Sn & Zn
SAMPLE_ID From To Au (ppm) Ag (ppm) Pb (ppm) Sn (ppm) Zn (ppm)
MPD005-299 298 299 <0.01 3.41 167.5 67.6 323
MPD005-301 300 301 0.01 2.78 114.5 115.5 180
MPD005-302 301 302 0.01 28.3 1060 154 4520
MPD005-303 302 303 0.01 1.46 48.4 129.5 67
MPD005-304 303 304 <0.01 6.67 223 141.5 655
MPD005-305 304 305 <0.01 1.72 82.2 129.5 341
MPD005-310 309 310 <0.01 1.78 143.5 116 204
MPD005-311 310 311 <0.01 6.71 455 137.5 5430
MPD005-312 311 312 0.01 3.28 261 156 2750
MPD005-313 312 313 <0.01 4.47 347 140 56
MPD005-314 313 314 nsr nsr nsr nsr nsr
MPD005-315 314 315 <0.01 0.09 15.8 26.7 30
MPD005-328 327 328 <0.01 6.42 433 176 5890
MPD005-329 328 329 0.01 3.28 229 139 2080
MPD005-330 329 330 <0.01 1.51 128 141 307
MPD005-331 330 331 <0.01 31.1 2410 146 880
MPD005-332 331 332 0.01 8.83 974 120.5 328
MPD005-333 332 333 <0.01 0.08 13.4 27.8 25
MPD005-334 333 334 <0.01 0.74 173 81.1 277
MPD005-336 335 336 <0.01 1.66 376 106 531
MPD005-337 336 337 <0.01 1.94 211 138 343
MPD005-338 337 338 0.01 2.18 277 141 449
MPD005-339 338 339 0.02 3.26 675 213 834
MPD005-340 339 340 0.01 2.78 594 204 858
MPD005-341 340 341 0.01 2.74 463 175 508
MPD005-342 341 342 0.01 2.39 276 98.8 412
MPD005-343 342 343 0.01 2.28 253 102 539
MPD005-344 343 344 0.01 2.71 207 115 358
MPD005-345 344 345 0.04 3.64 193.5 148.5 363
MPD005-346 345 346 0.01 3.2 231 126.5 586
MPD005-347 346 347 0.02 2.52 193 156.5 422
MPD005-348 347 348 0.01 1.78 138 309 1170
MPD005-349 348 349 0.01 1.67 29.8 183 39
MPD005-350 349 350 0.01 1.51 32.5 210 253
MPD005-351 350 351 0.01 2.74 261 215 865
MPD005-352 351 352 0.02 3.57 271 283 867
MPD005-353 352 353 0.02 1.09 20.7 88.3 28
MPD005-354 353 354 0.02 3.33 49.6 169.5 32
MPD005-355 354 355 0.04 6.87 558 164 1685
MPD005-356 355 356 0.01 5 473 148.5 213
MPD005-357 356 357 0.01 1.74 121 148.5 174
F
or
 p
er
so
na
l u
se
 o
nl
y
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716  ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444     Page | 12
Error! Unknown document property name.
SAMPLE_ID From To Au (ppm) Ag (ppm) Pb (ppm) Sn (ppm) Zn (ppm)
MPD005-369 368 369 0.07 14.3 1805 180.5 2890
MPD005-370 369 370 0.06 10.8 2080 167.5 2010
MPD005-371 370 371 0.02 8.65 1505 172 1555
MPD005-372 371 372 0.05 20.3 2020 230 4700
MPD005-374 373 374 0.02 2.42 301 128 1700
MPD005-376 375 376 0.05 5.41 573 171.5 1290
MPD005-378 377 378 <0.01 0.64 19 107 373
MPD005-379 378 379 0.01 1.16 55.3 143.5 82
MPD005-380 379 380 0.01 1.82 254 118 381
MPD005-383 382 383 0.1 15.15 2930 188 373
MPD005-384 383 384 0.1 21.1 3190 214 786
MPD005-385 384 385 0.04 12 1975 189.5 2330
MPD005-386 385 386 0.02 1.58 129.5 171.5 252
MPD005-387 386 387 0.01 1.56 48.8 150 67
MPD005-399 398 399 0.03 2.03 63.7 134 732
MPD005-400 399 400 0.02 1.34 72.7 103.5 174
MPD005-401 400 401 0.02 0.66 40.1 111 112
MPD005-402 401 402 0.01 0.22 101 92.6 202
MPD005-403 402 403 <0.01 0.13 51.9 42.4 82
MPD005-404 403 404 0.01 0.24 37.9 72.3 124
MPD005-405 404 405 0.01 11.1 961 133.5 651
MPD005-408 407 408 0.01 0.49 52.2 81.7 124
MPD005-409 408 409 0.01 2.33 283 187 293
MPD005-410 409 410 0.01 3.38 572 175.5 1015
MPD005-411 410 411 <0.01 0.74 96.6 126 104
MPD005-412 411 412 0.01 10 673 150.5 253
MPD005-413 412 413 <0.01 3.41 782 143 488
MPD005-414 413 414 <0.01 2.35 396 146 672
MPD005-415 414 415 0.01 6.64 794 195.5 1125
MPD005-416 415 416 0.01 28.9 3880 224 848
MPD005-419 418 419 0.01 5.73 271 194.5 342
MPD005-421 420 421 <0.01 6.9 349 176.5 1135
MPD005-422 421 422 0.01 13.8 679 283 1430
MPD005-423 422 423 0.09 20.9 1015 140.5 239
 F
or
 p
er